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»  www.ktmatv.comKTM SPORT ATV2009 contingency

AMA / ATVA GNC MX www.atvmotocross.com

AMA Pro ATV
Pro Am Production, Pro Am Unlimited

450 A, 4-Stroke A, Production A, Open A,  
College 16-24, Vet 30+ A, Pro Am Women

Senior 40+, Women, Junior 25+, 4-Stroke C

EVENTS
11
10

10

10

$1
14

,0
00

FIRST
$1,500
$750

$300

$100

SECOND
$1,000

$500

$200

$75

THIRD
$500

$250

$100

$50

TOTAL
$33,000
$30,000

$42,000

$9,000

WORCS www.worcsracing.com

Pro ATV
Pro Am ATV

EVENTS
8
8

$7
5,

60
0

FIRST
$1,500
$750

SECOND
$1,000

$500

THIRD
$500

$250

TOTAL
$24,000
$12,000

Production A, Sport 15-29 A, Stock A, 30+ A,
40+ A, Women A 8 $300 $200 $100 $28,800

Production B, Sport 15-29 B, Stock B, 30+ B,
40+ B, Women B 8 $100 $75 $50 $10,800

EXTREME DIRT TRACK www.atvaonline.com

Pro
Pro Lites, Pro Am Unlimited

EVENTS
8
8

$6
1,

40
0

FIRST
$1,000
$500

SECOND
$750

$300

THIRD
$500

$150

TOTAL
$18,000
$15,200

265 A, Open, 4-Stroke A, Production A, 16-24 Years 8 $300 $150 $75 $21,000

Plus 25, Vet 30+, Senior 40+, Women 8 $100 $75 $50 $7,200

GNCC www.gnccracing.com

XC1
XC2

College A (16-21), Jr. A (22+), Vet A (30+), 
Senior A (40+), Women

First Year Racer (16-24, 25+), 4-Stroke C

EVENTS
13
13

13

13

$1
09

,2
00

FIRST
$1,500
$750

$300

$100

SECOND
$1,000

$500

$200

$75

THIRD
$500

$250

$100

$50

TOTAL
$39,000
$19,500

$39,000

$11,700

$4
5,

90
0

ITP QUADCROSS www.itpquadcross.com

Pro
Open Pro, 4-Stroke Exp

EVENTS
9
9

FIRST
$1,500
$350

SECOND
$750

$225

THIRD
$500

$150

TOTAL
$24,750
$13,050

Vet 30+ Int., 4-Stroke Int, Senior 40+, Women Int 9 $100 $75 $50 $8,100 $2
5,

20
0

NEW ENGLAND ATV MX www.neatv-mx.com
Open Pro

4-Stroke Expert A, Open Expert A, Open Women’s

EVENTS
12
12

FIRST
$400
$200

SECOND
$200

$100

THIRD
$100

$50

TOTAL
$8,400
$12,600

4-Stroke Novice C, Open Novice C 12 $100 $50 $25 $4,200

$2
2,

20
0

SCORE www.score-international.com

Pro ATV
Sportsman ATV

EVENTS
1
1

FIRST
$5,000
$2,000

SECOND
$2,500

$1,250

THIRD
$1,000

$750

TOTAL
$8,500
$4,000

Pro ATV 2 $2,500 $1,000 $500 $8,000 $2
0,

00
0

OMA www.unitedoffroadracing.com

Pro ATV
A Class

EVENTS
10
10

FIRST
$500
$250

SECOND
$250

$125

THIRD
$100

$75

TOTAL
$8,500
$4,500

Plus 30, B Class
C Class, Women

10 $100 $50 $25 $7,000
Sportsman ATV

Baja 1000

San Felipe 250
Baja 500 2 $500 $250 $100 $1,700

$1
9,

25
0

TQRA - TEXHOMA MX www.tqra.com

Open Expert
Pro Am

EVENTS
10
10

FIRST
$400
$200

SECOND
$200

$100

THIRD
$100

$50

TOTAL
$7,000
$3,500

Quad Open, Open A, 30+ A, 40+, Women’s Open 10 $100 $50 $25 $8,750

BEST IN THE DESERT www.bitd.com
Pro Class

Expert Class

EVENTS
10
10

FIRST
$500
$250

SECOND
$250

$125

THIRD
$100

$75

TOTAL
$8,500
$4,500

Amateur Class 10 $100 $80 $60 $2,400$1
5,

40
0

$1
3,

50
0

MID-SOUTH HARE SCRAMBLE www.msws.org
ATV Pro

ATV Pro Am

EVENTS
6
6

FIRST
$400
$275

SECOND
$200

$150

THIRD
$100

$75

TOTAL
$4,200
$3,000

Open A, 30+ A 6 $200 $100 $50 $4,200

2008-09 Winter
Schedule 

Remaining 
2009 ONLY

16-20 B, 21-29 B 6 $100 $50 $25 $2,100

$7
,3

50

BIG SIX GRAND PRIX www.big6racing.com

Quads Expert
Quads Intermediate, Quads Vet Expert

EVENTS
7
7

FIRST
$400
$100

SECOND
$200

$50

THIRD
$100

$25

TOTAL
$4,900
$2,450

ALL SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. CERTAIN ELIGIBILITY REQUIRMENTS APPLY - BE  
SURE TO READ THE RULES. FOR MORE PROGRAM DETAILS, VISIT WWW.XTRM.COM/KTM.

$529,000


