



							# P		
A / ATVA GNC MX www.atvmotocross.com	EVENTS	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL	GNCC www.gnccracing.com EVENTS FIRS	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL
AMA Pro ATV	11	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$33,000	XC1 13 \$1,50	\$1,000	\$500	\$39,000
Pro Am Production, Pro Am Unlimited	10	\$750	\$500	\$250	\$30,000	S XC2 13 \$750	\$500	\$250	\$19,500
450 A, 4-Stroke A, Production A, Open A, College 16-24, Vet 30+ A, Pro Am Women	10	\$300	\$200	\$100	\$42,000	College A (16-21), Jr. A (22+), Vet A (30+), Senior A (40+), Women 13 \$300	\$200	\$100	\$39,000
Senior 40+, Women, Junior 25+, 4-Stroke C	10	\$100	\$75	\$50	\$9,000	First Year Racer (16-24, 25+), 4-Stroke C 13 \$100	\$75	\$50	\$11,700
DRCS www.worcsracing.com	EVENTS	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL	EXTREME DIRT TRACK www.atvaonline.com EVENTS FIRS	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL
Pro ATV	8	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$24,000	Pro 8 \$1,00	\$750	\$500	\$18,000
Pro Am ATV	8	\$750	\$500	\$250	\$12,000	Pro Lites, Pro Am Unlimited 8 \$500	\$300	\$150	\$15,200
Production A, Sport 15-29 A, Stock A, 30+ A, 40+ A, Women A	8	\$300	\$200	\$100	\$28,800	265 A, Open, 4-Stroke A, Production A, 16-24 Years 8 \$300	\$150	\$75	\$21,000
Production B, Sport 15-29 B, Stock B, 30+ B, 40+ B, Women B	8	\$100	\$75	\$50	\$10,800	Plus 25, Vet 30+, Senior 40+, Women 8 \$100	\$75	\$50	\$7,200
QUADCROSS www.itpquadcross.com	EVENTS	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL	NEW ENGLAND ATV MX www.neatv-mx.com	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL
Pro	9	\$1,500	\$750	\$500	\$24,750	Open Pro 12 \$400	\$200	\$100	\$8,400
Open Pro, 4-Stroke Exp	9	\$350	\$225	\$150	\$13,050	4-Stroke Expert A, Open Expert A, Open Women's 12 \$200	\$100	\$50	\$12,600
Vet 30+ Int., 4-Stroke Int, Senior 40+, Women Int	9	\$100	\$75	\$50	\$8,100	4-Stroke Novice C, Open Novice C 12 \$100	\$50	\$25	\$4,200
ORE www.score-international.com	EVENTS	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL	OMA www.unitedoffroadracing.com EVENTS FIRS	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL
Baia 1000 Pro ATV	1	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$8,500	Pro ATV 10 \$500	\$250	\$100	\$8,500
Sportsman ATV	1	\$2,000	\$1,250	\$750	\$4,000	A Class 10 \$250	\$125	\$75	\$4,500
San Felipe 250 Pro ATV	2	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$8,000	A Class 10 \$250 Plus 30, B Class 10 \$100	\$50	\$25	\$7,000
Baja 500 Sportsman ATV	2	\$500	\$250	\$100	\$1,700	C Class, Women	400	720	47,000
RA - TEXHOMA MX www.tqra.com	EVENTS	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL	BEST IN THE DESERT www.bitd.com EVENTS FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL
Open Expert	10	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$7,000	Pro Class 10 \$500	\$250	\$100	\$8,500
Pro Am	10	\$200	\$100	\$50	\$3,500	Expert Class 10 \$250  Amateur Class 10 \$100	\$125	\$75	\$4,500
Quad Open, Open A, 30+ A, 40+, Women's Open	10	\$100	\$50	\$25	\$8,750	Amateur Class 10 \$100	\$80	\$60	\$2,400
D-SOUTH HARE SCRAMBLE www.msws.org	EVENTS	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL	BIG SIX GRAND PRIX www.big6racing.com EVENTS FIRS	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL
2008-09 Winter ATV Pro	6	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$4,200	Quads Expert 7 \$400	\$200	\$100	\$4,900
Schedule ATV Pro Am	6	\$275	\$150	\$75	\$3,000	Quads Expert 7 \$400 Quads Intermediate, Quads Vet Expert 7 \$100	\$50	\$25	\$2,450
			4	4	4				·
Remaining Open A, 30+ A	6 .	\$200	\$100	\$50	\$4,200	ALL SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. CERTAIN E	LIGIBILITY R	EQUIRME	NTS APPLY - BE

